
MCR Kadetu a kadetek 31.3-2.4. 2023 Podebrady

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  NE 2 DUB 2023 13:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

NE 2 DUB 2023  10:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 69  (46Wkg) CAPOVA  Victorie Anna LIBE2

GUBOVA Eliska SOKO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMO LEIKEB Roman COB

JMO

SMO

SMO

SEVER

NECHVATAL Stanislav

PLIVA Zdenek

LANGER Karel

DURAJ ML. Josef

ZETEK Lubos

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 70  (50Wkg) HAVELKOVA Lea KRNO

OSTRA Eliska ADAM BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHZ TREJBAL Jan SEVER

SMO

COB

JMO

SEVER

FIALA Vaclav

DURAJ ML. Josef

NECHVATAL Stanislav

PLIVA Zdenek

ZETEK Lubos

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

3 71  (52Wkg) POLEDNIKOVA Julie OST2

KRENCILOVA Katerina CELI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SMO DURAJ ML. Josef SEVER

SMO

SEVER

JMO

JMO

ZETEK Lubos

LANGER Karel

FIALA Vaclav

LEIKEB Roman

PLIVA Zdenek

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 72  (54Wkg) LANTOVA Amalie SUMP

MARYNETS Katerina JIHL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEVER FIALA Vaclav JHZ

JMO

COB

SEVER

JMO

TREJBAL Jan

PLIVA Zdenek

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubos

LEIKEB Roman

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 73  (57Wkg) JILKOVA Viktorie PLZ2

SMEJCOVA Katerina PHA2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB NECHVATAL Stanislav SMO

JMO

JMO

SMO

JHZ

LANGER Karel

LEIKEB Roman

PLIVA Zdenek

DURAJ ML. Josef

TREJBAL Jan

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

6 74  (66Wkg) HOVORKOVA Vendula TRUT

BELOHLAVKOVA Klara OSTR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMO PLIVA Zdenek SEVER

SEVER

JMO

JHZ

SMO

FIALA Vaclav

ZETEK Lubos

LEIKEB Roman

TREJBAL Jan

LANGER Karel

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 58  (42kg) HAVRILJAK Jiri CHLU

RAKOVIC Stefan DUCH BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHZ TREJBAL Jan COB

SEVER

SMO

JMO

SEVER

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubos

DURAJ ML. Josef

LEIKEB Roman

FIALA Vaclav

16:20

16:20

17:20

15:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

8 59  (46kg) MARCIN Adam PHA1

SUCHY LUKAS KRNO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEVER FIALA Vaclav JMO

SMO

JMO

SEVER

COB

LEIKEB Roman

LANGER Karel

PLIVA Zdenek

ZETEK Lubos

NECHVATAL Stanislav

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 60  (48kg) KROPOG Dorian PRO1

FILO Roland MIKU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB NECHVATAL Stanislav SMO

SEVER

JMO

JMO

JHZ

DURAJ ML. Josef

ZETEK Lubos

PLIVA Zdenek

LEIKEB Roman

TREJBAL Jan

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 61  (50kg) KYSELICA Jonas TRUT

PLACHETKA Max OST2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SMO DURAJ ML. Josef SEVER

JMO

SMO

JHZ

JMO

FIALA Vaclav

PLIVA Zdenek

LANGER Karel

TREJBAL Jan

LEIKEB Roman

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 55 Fly (52kg) TOMAS Ondrej BNO1

ZOUBEK Lukas PHA2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SMO LANGER Karel JMO

COB

JHZ

SEVER

SEVER

PLIVA Zdenek

NECHVATAL Stanislav

TREJBAL Jan

FIALA Vaclav

ZETEK Lubos

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 62  (54kg) CHOCHOLACEK Sebastian MIST

KUCERA Lukas CELI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMO LEIKEB Roman JHZ

SEVER

JMO

SMO

COB

TREJBAL Jan

ZETEK Lubos

PLIVA Zdenek

DURAJ ML. Josef

NECHVATAL Stanislav

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 63  (57kg) DANIHEL Ladislav HAVI

GLOVCIK Tomas THBR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEVER FIALA Vaclav SMO

JHZ

COB

SMO

SEVER

DURAJ ML. Josef

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

LANGER Karel

ZETEK Lubos

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 56 Light (60kg) CERVENY Jaroslav PODEB

SUCHY Tomas OST2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB NECHVATAL Stanislav JHZ

JMO

SMO

SEVER

JMO

TREJBAL Jan

LEIKEB Roman

LANGER Karel

ZETEK Lubos

PLIVA Zdenek

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 64  (63kg) STOJKA Simon BNO1

PELNAR Lam PHA2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMO PLIVA Zdenek SMO

SEVER

JHZ

JMO

SMO

LANGER Karel

FIALA Vaclav

TREJBAL Jan

LEIKEB Roman

DURAJ ML. Josef

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 65  (66kg) FIALA Lukas DUCH

SPACIL Vladimir PORUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SMO DURAJ ML. Josef COB

SEVER

JHZ

JMO

SEVER

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubos

TREJBAL Jan

LEIKEB Roman

FIALA Vaclav

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 66  (70kg) POSPISIL Radek PRIB

CERVENY Daniel PODEB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SMO LANGER Karel JHZ

COB

JMO

SEVER

SEVER

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

PLIVA Zdenek

FIALA Vaclav

ZETEK Lubos

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

18 57 Middle (75kg) BELYA Rostyslav PHA4

DOCKALEK Dan OST2

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB NECHVATAL Stanislav JMO

SMO

JMO

JHZ

SEVER

PLIVA Zdenek

DURAJ ML. Josef

LEIKEB Roman

TREJBAL Jan

FIALA Vaclav

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 67  (86kg) BEJCEK Jakub DAD

KOCHFLOFL Tomas TREB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMO PLIVA Zdenek SMO

SMO

SEVER

SEVER

JMO

DURAJ ML. Josef

LANGER Karel

FIALA Vaclav

ZETEK Lubos

LEIKEB Roman

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 68  (+86kg) STOHR Frantisek CHLU

HUJER Michal IRON BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHZ TREJBAL Jan SEVER

COB

SEVER

SMO

SMO

FIALA Vaclav

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubos

DURAJ ML. Josef

LANGER Karel

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

16:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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